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George
Mark
Gar
Phil
Scott
Gary
Moe
Bob
Bob
Gary
Dave
Roger
Stan
Dave
Michel
Greg
Bill
Ken
Leo
Bill
Bob
Andre
Sandy
Frank
Tim
John
Tom
John
Ted
Don
Norman
Mike
Bob
Daniel
Al

Wilf
Jack
Dave
Jim
Tom
Gary
Bruce
Dan

Knudson
Shushack
Hamilton
Giroux
Knapp
Pitchford
Norman
Rose
Panasik
Maue
Barr

Klatt
Homenuik
Garner
Boyer
Pidlaski
Wakeham
Fulton
Bradshaw
Bevington
Cox
Harvey
Patterson
Fowler
McCutcheon
Morgan
Irwin

Irwin
Maude
Graham
Hunt
Shurman
Hogarth
Talbot
Patterson
Homenuik
Kay

Ross
Collins
Whittle
Slatter
Atkins
Halldorson

1977
Canadian PGA Championship

Hylands Golf Club

Ottawa, ON
Par 72
July 7 - 10
Residence
Oakville, ON
Thunder Bay, ON
Weston, ON

Repentigny, PQ
Woodbridge, ON
Nassau, Bahamas
Gilford, ON
Hamilton, ON
Tecumseh, ON
Hamilton, ON
Kelowna, B.C.

St. Albert, AB
Dauphin, MB
Woodbridge, ON
Ste-Julie Vercheres, PQ
Mississauga, ON
Duncan, B.C.
Scarborough, ON
Concord, ON
Ridgeway, ON
Vancouver, B.C.
St. Jean, PQ
Brantford, ON
Fairmont, B.C.
Kitchener, ON
Victoria, B.C.

St. Catharines, ON
St. Catharines, ON
Nassau, Bahamas
Medicine Hat, AB
St. Bruno, PQ
Mississauga, ON
Victoria, B.C.
Beloeil, PQ

Ajax, ON

London, ON
Toronto, ON
Candiac, PQ
Winnipeg, MB
Delta, B.C.
Thornhill, ON
Lambeth, ON
Brandon, MB

Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Rd. 4

68
70
69
68
67
68
67
72
73
71
67
73
72
70
70
72
73
72
73
74
71
68
69
68
70
71
71
75
70
72
72
74
71
73
73
72
75
71
71
73
76
73
71

68
70
70
70
71
74
72
67
72
73
67
68
75
70
72
67
72
69
69
74
75
77
74
73
70
72
70
72
75
70
72
73
73
72
76
71
73
74
78
69
69
72
75

72
71
68
75
76
71
71
70
67
71
77
70
71
76
73
77
74
77
76
71
72
74
75
77
78
74
75
72
74
74
74
72
74
72
76
77
74
80
75
80
73
77
76

68
67
73
68
67
69
72
73
71
68
72
73
68
71
72
71
71
72
72
71
72
72
73
73
73
74
75
73
73
76
75
75
76
77
70
75
73
71
72
74
78
75
75

Total

276
278
280
281
281
282
282
282
283
283
283
284
286
287
287
287
290
290
290
290
290
291
291
291
291
291
291
292
292
292
293
294
294
294
295
295
295
296
296
296
296
297
297

Score Winnings

12
-10
-8
-7
7
-6
-6
-6
-5
-5
-5
-4
2
-1
-1
-1
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$10,000
$7,500
$5,000
$3,500
$3,500
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$900
$900
$900
$700
$600
$560
$560
$560
$480
$480
$480
$480
$480
$365
$365
$365
$365
$365
$365
$310
$310
$310
$290
$270
$270
$270
$240
$240
$240
$205
$205
$205
$205
$170
$170



42
45
45
45
48
48
48
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
58
58
58
58
58
63
63
63
66
67
67
69
70
70
72

Roger
John
Bill
Ken
Harry
Jack
Ron
Tony
John
Jack
Peter
Ken
Jean-Guy
Al
John
Jean-Marc
Paul
Roger
Bud
Leon
Al
Neil
Dave
Jean
Don
Henri
Jim
Andre
Al

Dagenais
Ellison
Morrison
Trowbridge
Hereford
Taylor
Belbin
Evershed
Porter
Bissegger
Haime
Venning
Periard
Paterson
McKitterick
Ladouceur
Labonte
Lauzon
Malloy
Decaire
Jensen
Green
Clayton
Morin
Harrison
Chatelain
Lawrie
Gagnier
Hosick

1977

Canadian PGA Championship

Hylands Golf Club

Ottawa, ON
Par 72
July 7 - 10
Manotick, ON 73
Milton, ON 75
Don Mills, ON 73
Mississauga, ON 77
Arnprior, ON 76
Hawkesbury, ON 73
Regina, SK 75
Ridgeway, ON 74
lle Bizard, PQ 72
Ste-Julie Vercheres, PQ 73
Ottawa, ON 72
Richmond Hill, ON 76
Boucherville, PQ 72
Winnipeg, MB 71
Islington, ON 76
Maple Grove, PQ 71
L'Epiphanie, PQ 77
New Glasgow, PQ 72
Ottawa, ON 74
Thornhill, ON 73
Ottawa, ON 74
Calgary, AB 72
Oakville, ON 75
Val Morin, PQ 74
Windsor, ON 73
Point-Au-Pic, PQ 77
Terrebonne, PQ 75
Laval, PQ 74
Peterborough, ON 72

76
71
74
69
71
75
74
73
75
73
77
74
74
73
73
78
71
75
73
76
76
73
72
76
75
73
71
74
78

74
81
77
73
81
77
75
80
79
78
74
72
75
76
78
76
77
77
75
78
76
80
79
77
76
76
80
80
79

74
71
74
79
71
74
75
73
74
76
77
78
79
80
75
77
77
78
80
76
77
78
78
78
81
80
81
79
80

297
298
298
298
299
299
299
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
302
302
302
302
302
303
303
303
304
305
305
306
307
307
309

10
10
10
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
16
17
17
18
19
19
21

$170
$140
$140
$140
$110
$110
$110
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



